
Projektziele Regionalexperten

01 Regionale
Strukturanalyse

Netzwerkbildung02
Professionalisierung
der Akteur:innen03
Perspektiventwicklung04



Schwächensystematik

83

69

22

25

18

13

37

Mitglieder/ Personal

Finanzierung

Verwaltung/ Organsiation

Öffentlichkeitsarbeit

Netzwerk

Infrastruktur

Kommunikation



SWOT-Analyse
Regionalexperten



Chancen

Netzwerk

Wissensaufbau
und -transfer

Kooperation

Förderstruktur



Konzeptförderung,
mehrjährige Förderung

Eigenleistungen

Kofinanzierungsfond

Honorarfonds

Vereinfachte
Antragstellung &
Abrechnung

Mikroförderung

Vorschläge Förderpraxis


	Foliennummer 1
	Schwächensystematik
	SWOT-Analyse�Regionalexperten
	Foliennummer 4
	Foliennummer 5

